
Sprint 2
BREZOLLES 16.3.2024

2801CE ESPAD

Céline BONACCHI
5302PL O53
Circuit : ORANGE Court
Distance : 2460m

--/10 non classé

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Jade SANCHEZ 0:14:46
2. Christophe LUSURIER 0:18:13
3. Laurence VASSEUR 0:18:48

1. 94 00:01:51 238m 7'46"/km
2. 38 00:00:30 00:02:21 60m 8'20"/km
3. 95 00:03:07 00:05:28 380m 8'12"/km
4. 111 00:00:52 00:06:20 123m 7'03"/km
5. 103 00:00:53 00:07:13 120m 7'22"/km
6. 102 00:01:04 00:08:17 142m 7'31"/km
7. 105 00:04:05 00:12:22 235m 17'23"/km
8. 68 00:00:26 00:12:48 43m 10'05"/km
9. 67 00:00:41 00:13:29 80m 8'32"/km

10. 101 00:00:29 00:13:58 49m 9'52"/km
11. 93 00:01:09 00:15:07 147m 7'49"/km
12. 70 00:00:28 00:15:35 73m 6'24"/km
13. 112 00:00:30 00:16:05 61m 8'12"/km
14. 72 00:02:09 00:18:14
15. 109 00:00:28 00:18:42 57m 8'11"/km
16. 89 00:00:51 00:19:33 87m 9'46"/km
17. 71 00:00:27 00:20:00 60m 7'30"/km
18. 72 00:01:07 00:21:07 83m 13'27"/km
19. 110 00:00:32 00:21:39 84m 6'21"/km
20. 255 00:00:16 00:21:55 51m 5'14"/km
21. 999 00:00:13 00:22:08 36m 6'01"/km
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